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1. Syllabus is suitable to the course and need based.
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2. Aims and objectives of the syllabi are well defined and clear to teachers
and students.
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3. Course corresponding reference Books / materials are available in
Library in sufficient quantity.
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4. The course/syllabus has good balance between theory and application.

48 responses

40
30 32 (66.7%)
20
10 12 (25%)
2 (4.2%) 1 (2.|1%) 1 (2.|1%)
0
1 2 3 4 5

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1V]j_68-9f2GseOw_VXEhuEPsPv3qiNMoM14Mf28ZmXbE/viewanalytics

4/13



2/18/2022 TEACHERS FEEDBACK FORM (AY 2022-23

5. Infrastructural facilities, such as teacher’'s rooms, class rooms, reading

rooms and toilets are available in the institute.
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6. Tests and examinations are conducted well in time with proper
mechanism.
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7. 1 have the freedom to adopt new techniques/strategies of teaching such
as seminar presentations, group discussions and learners’ participation.
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8. | have the freedom to adopt/adapt new techniques/strategies of testing
and assessment of students.

48 responses

30

29 (60.4%)

20
15 (31.3%)
10

2 (4.2%)

1 (2.|1%) 1 (2.|1%)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1V]j_68-9f2GseOw_VXEhuEPsPv3qiNMoM14Mf28ZmXbE/viewanalytics

8/13



2/18/2022 TEACHERS FEEDBACK FORM (AY 2022-23

9. The environment in the department is conducive to teaching and
research.

48 responses

30

24 (50%)

20

13 (27.1%)
10

8 (16.7%)

2 (4.2%)

1 (2.|1%)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1V]j_68-9f2GseOw_VXEhuEPsPv3qiNMoM14Mf28ZmXbE/viewanalytics

9/13



2/18/2022 TEACHERS FEEDBACK FORM (AY 2022-23

10. The administration is teacher friendly
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11. The Institution provides adequate and smooth support for projects and
research facilities.
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12. The Institution provides adequate funding and support to faculty
members for upgrading their skills and qualifications.
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Suggestions (If any)
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Always there is scope for modification in teaching learning and evaluation process.

In the Statistical Methods-I

(paper -1) of FYBSc (CS) syllabus, two lessons 'Discrete Random Variable' and 'Discrete
Probability Distribution’ should be in the Statistical Methods-11

(paper -11), since these lessons are in link with paper -I1.

Thank you...!!!

The institution have to maintain strictness regarding indiscipline and misbehaviour of
students and strict action must be taken.

Need to introduce the colouring theory in discrete mathematics for ft B Sc(CS)

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. R eport Abuse - Terms of Service - P rivacy Policy

Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1V|_68-9f2Gse0w_VXEhuEPsPv3qiNMoM14Mf28ZmXbE/viewanalytics 13/13


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Vj_68-9f2Gse0w_VXEhuEPsPv3qiNMoM14Mf28ZmXbE/reportabuse
https://policies.google.com/terms
https://policies.google.com/privacy
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

